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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $135.00 $85.00 $50.00  0.12  0.39  0.0020 SPOT

 0.12
20 SPOT Totals: $85.00 $135.00 $50.00 

5 $7,399.10 $5,279.56 $2,119.54  6.65  0.80  0.055 SPOT

 6.65
5 SPOT Totals: $5,279.56 $7,399.10 $2,119.54 

2 $1.35 $0.00 $1.35  0.00  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.02  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $2.50 $0.00 $2.50  0.00  0.69  0.00BEST BET

6 $209.30 $36.54 $172.76  0.19  0.68  0.00BEST BET

7 $8.10 $0.00 $8.10  0.01  0.65  0.00BEST BET

8 $27.00 $0.00 $27.00  0.02  0.51  0.00BEST BET

 0.24
BEST BET Totals: $36.54 $268.25 $231.71 

40 $205.00 $130.00 $75.00  0.18 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.18
BOTTOM S Totals: $130.00 $205.00 $75.00 

32 $150.00 $36.00 $114.00  0.13  0.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.13
EDGE S Totals: $36.00 $150.00 $114.00 

40 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.02  0.80  0.00LEFT S

 0.02
LEFT S Totals: $0.00 $20.00 $20.00 

2 $221.00 $159.25 $61.75  0.20  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

3 $356.00 $191.75 $164.25  0.32  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

4 $433.75 $155.50 $278.25  0.39  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

5 $122.50 $250.25 ($127.75)  0.11  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $464.05 $156.28 $307.77  0.42  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

7 $406.00 $1,418.70 ($1,012.70)  0.36  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $10.50 $0.00 $10.50  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $587.20 $335.00 $252.20  0.53  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $440.00 $379.90 $60.10  0.40  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $175.00 $92.00 $83.00  0.16  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.00  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $178.00 $74.00 $104.00  0.16  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $66.50 $34.40 $32.10  0.06  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 3.11
MEAN GR Totals: $3,247.03 $3,465.50 $218.47 

4 $451.50 $225.68 $225.82  0.41  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

5 $72.50 $4.16 $68.34  0.07  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.47
MONEYBAL Totals: $229.84 $524.00 $294.16 

8 $7,023.54 $5,891.50 $1,132.04  6.31  1.00  0.06PENNY

 6.31
PENNY Totals: $5,891.50 $7,023.54 $1,132.04 

8 $5,075.99 $2,170.00 $2,905.99  4.56  1.00  0.05PENY

 4.56
PENY Totals: $2,170.00 $5,075.99 $2,905.99 

1 $1,404.90 $1,431.00 ($26.10)  1.26  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $905.90 $549.25 $356.65  0.81  0.78  0.01Regular

3 $732.90 $786.59 ($53.69)  0.66  0.76  0.01Regular

4 $310.50 $500.69 ($190.19)  0.28  0.78  0.00Regular

5 $147.50 $50.35 $97.15  0.13  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $214.75 $154.35 $60.40  0.19  0.73  0.00Regular
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NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf
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7 $85.84 $27.04 $58.80  0.08  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $10.20 $4.01 $6.19  0.01  0.70  0.00Regular

9 $91.50 $17.70 $73.80  0.08  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $74.55 $2.25 $72.30  0.07  0.71  0.00Regular

11 $124.50 $24.00 $100.50  0.11  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $15.50 $4.50 $11.00  0.01  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $87.25 $43.10 $44.15  0.08  0.71  0.00Regular

14 $4.75 $2.60 $2.15  0.00  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $0.50 $0.10 $0.40  0.00  0.69  0.00Regular

 3.78
Regular Totals: $3,597.53 $4,211.04 $613.51 

1 $12,280.02 $8,102.08 $4,177.94  11.03  0.50  0.06SPOTLITE

2 $11,925.10 $6,925.06 $5,000.04  10.71  0.53  0.06SPOTLITE

3 $507.50 $601.10 ($93.60)  0.46  0.58  0.00SPOTLITE

4 $234.50 $192.40 $42.10  0.21  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $57.00 $6.00 $51.00  0.05  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 22.46
SPOTLITE Totals: $15,826.64 $25,004.12 $9,177.48 

2 $5,123.77 $4,346.76 $777.01  4.60  0.70  0.03SUPERSP

3 $31,558.61 $25,462.16 $6,096.45  28.34  0.79  0.22SUPERSP

4 $20,088.99 $15,688.94 $4,400.05  18.04  0.64  0.11SUPERSP

5 $91.00 $213.90 ($122.90)  0.08  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $548.19 $204.21 $343.98  0.49  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $18.20 $2.66 $15.54  0.02  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 51.58
SUPERSP Totals: $45,918.63 $57,428.76 $11,510.13 

40 $430.00 $220.00 $210.00  0.39 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.39
TOP S Totals: $220.00 $430.00 $210.00 

 0.72 100.00Grand Totals $111,340.30 $82,668.27 $28,672.03 
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